4 km
Rang
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Dossard
1
27
15
26
30
36
12
25
10
6
13
28
19
31
24
9
18
35
33
14
29
22
4
8
21
32
7
20
23
5

Temps
22:14,6
22:52,3
23:45,2
24:52,6
25:06,9
25:30,1
26:01,1
26:40,2
26:40,7
26:44,6
27:18,2
27:37,7
29:20,6
30:00,5
30:02,6
30:52,9
33:03,7
33:21,8
33:28,7
33:39,8
35:21,9
35:48,8
36:44,8
38:33,2
38:42,0
39:34,2
40:45,5
44:42 1
47:49,0
48:54,1

Nom
BROCHU
PLAMONDON-RATTE
GIRARD
LABERGE
BERUBE
WOO
MORIN-GAGNON
PARADIS
LEVESQUE
SIMARD
MIMEAULT
QUIRION
FORTIN
LECLERC
LEFRANCOIS
BRANCHAUD
SEMIKHNENKO
COUTURE
BUSSIERE
BIBEAU
DUGUAY
GUYON
GUIMONT
LAURENT
VINCENT
BESNIER
POULINE
LARIVEE
PELLETIER
FRANCOEUR

Prénom
PHILIPPE
MANUEL
MATHIEU
DENIS
JOLYANE
NAPOLEON
RAPHAEL
REJEAN
TIMOTHE
LEON
VERONIQUE
RENE
NICOLAS

JEAN-FRANCOIS

ISABELLE
JESSE
ANASTASIA
ROGER
DIANE
MELANIE
MAXIME
MICHEL
CHANTAL
FRANCOIS
AUDREY
MATTHIEU
CAROLINE
JESSICA
RENEE
MAUDE

Catégorie
H 16-19 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 50 et +
H 20-29 ans
H 50 et +
H 14-15 ans
H 50 et +
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 16-19 ans
H 50 et +
F50et+
F 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 50 et +
F 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 40-49 ans



